DRINK MENU

PAVILION —



TYPES OF BAR SERVICE

HOST BAR | CLIENT PAYS FOR GUEST'S BEVERAGES
INCLUDES SET UP OF LIQUOR, STEMMED WINE AND ALL—PURPOSE GLASSES, MIX (SOFT DRINKS, CLAMATO, ORANGE,
CRANBERRY JUICE,) ICE GARNISHES (LEMONS, LIMES, CELERY,) BAR ACCESSORIES (BOTTLE OPENERS, BAR BINS, STRAWS,
COCKTAIL NAPKINS, SPEED SPOUTS, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT GLASS RIMMER, SALT AND
PEPPER) AND BARTENDER(S)
IF THE TOTAL BEVERAGE SALES ARE LESS THAN $500.00 PER BARTENDER, A BARTENDER FEE OF $30.00 PER HOUR (MINIMUM
OF 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY

CASH BAR | GUEST'S PAY FOR THEIR OWN BEVERAGES
INCLUDES SET UP OF LIQUOR, STEMMED WINE AND ALL—PURPOSE GLASSES, MIX (SOFT DRINKS, CLAMATO, ORANGE,
CRANBERRY JUICE,) ICE GARNISHES (LEMONS, LIMES, CELERY,) BAR ACCESSORIES (BOTTLE OPENERS, BAR BINS, STRAWS,
COCKTAIL NAPKINS, SPEED SPOUTS, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT GLASS RIMMER, SALT AND
PEPPER) AND BARTENDER(S)
IF THE TOTAL BEVERAGE SALES ARE LESS THAN $500.00 PER BARTENDER, A BARTENDER FEE OF $30.00 PER HOUR (MINIMUM
OF 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY

A TICKET SELLER FEE OF $25/HOUR (MINIMUM 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY

— =
-

_—

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 189% SERVICE AND SET UP CHARGE AND 5% GST



THE WINE LIST

HOUSE SELECTION | 750 ML
MONTALTO PINOT GRIGIO

MONTALTO CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MIRASSOU CHARDONAY

MIRASSOU PINOT NOIR

WHITE | RosE | 750 ML

HUGO ESTATE CHARDONNAY 'UNWOODED'

LA CREMA MONTEREY CHARDONNAY
CAKEBREAD CHARDONNAY

JOSEPH DROUHIN ST. VERAN CHATEAU FUISSE

KiM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC
JOEL DELAUNAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

FIRESTEED PINOT GRIS
CAMPAGNOLA PINOT GRIGIO
CHEHALEM PINOT GRIS RESERVE

DR. LOOSEN RIESLING
GRAY MONK GEWURTZTRAMINER

ENRIQUE FOSTER ROSE MALBEC PINK’
CHATEAU MAS NEUF PARADOX ROSE

RED | 750 ML

CAMPAGNOLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE
CAMPAGNOLA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC
VIGNAMAGGIO MONNA LISA CHIANTI CLASSICO VOLTO
ZENATO AMARONE

PAOLO CONTERNO, NEBBIOLO LANGHE

MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION
KETTLE VALLEY PINOT NOIR
MAC MURRAY RANCH PINOT NOIR

SOTTANO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ST SUPERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BERINGER FOUNDER ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
TRUCHARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CHATEAU D’AIGUILHE 'SEIGNEURS" CASTILLON BORDEAUX

ENRIQUE FOSTER IQUE MALBEC
TAPIZ MALBEC

TORREON DE PAREDES MERLOT RESERVA
BURROWING OWL MERLOT

CHATEAU SAINT JEAN PLAN DE DIEU
ALKOOMI SHIRAZ

[TALY
[TALY
CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

AUSTRALIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
FRANCE

CALIFORNIA
[TALY
OREGON

GERMANY
OKANAGAN

ARGENTINA
FRANCE

[TALY
[TALY
[TALY
[TALY
[TALY

CALIFORNIA
OKANAGON
CALIFORNIA

ARGENTINA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

FRANCE

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA

CHILE
OKANAGON

FRANCE
AUSTRALIA

26.00
26.00
29.00

29.00

3500
53.00
98.00
47.00

40.00
28.00
34.00

33.00
30.00
61.00

33.00
40.00

30.00
34.00

3200
40.00
34.00
53.00
44.00

3500
66.00
40.00

31.00

80.00
3500
5500

48.00

29.00
33.00

31.00
66.00

43.00
31.00




THE WINE LIST

SPARKING | CHAMPAGNE | 750 ML
JEIO PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIANDANA BRUT

JEIO BRUT ROSE SPARKLING

BENJAMIN BRIDGE BRUT 2008

ANTECH BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX RESERVE BRUT
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT

PERGOLO PROSECCO

CARL JUNG DE-ALCOHOLIZED WINE

DESSERT WINE | ICE WINE | PORT
GEHRINGER BROTHERS RIESLING ICEWINE 375ML
CAVE SPRING RIESLING INDIAN SUMMER VQA 375ML
GOMBA MOSCATO PIEMONTE DOC 750ML

FONSECA 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT

*OTHER WINES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST; MUST BE PURCHASED BY THE CASE.

“WINE SELECTIONS SHOULD BE CONFIRMED AT LEAST 2 WEEKS BEFORE AN EVENT.

[TALY

[TALY

NOVA SCOTIA
FRANCE
FRANCE

[TALY
GERMANY

CANADA
CANADA
[TALY
PORTUGAL

3500
33.00
90.00
4100
99.00
28.00
16.00

80.00
57.00
31.00

36.00

ALL WINES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. IF A SELECTION IS UNAVAILABLE,
THE CLIENT WILL BE CONTACTED AND A SUBSTITUTE WILL BE PROVIDED,

EQUIVALENT IN VALUE AND PRICE.




BAR MENU

BEVERAGES UNIT HOST BAR CASH BAR
HOUSE BRAND LIQUORS OUNCE $6.00 $6.50
PREMIUM SELECT LIQUORS OUNCE $6.50 $7.00
DOMESTIC BEER BOTTLE $6.00 $6.50
IMPORT BEER BOTTLE $6.50 $7.00
HOUSE RED OR WHITE WINE 6 OUNCE $6.50 $7.00
PREMIUM RED OR WHITE WINE 6 OUNCE $7.50 $8.00
CHAMPAGNE AND ORANGE JUICE 6 OUNCE $6.00 $6.50
HOUSE LIQUEURS 1 OUNCE $7.00 $8.00
SOFT DRINKS PER SERVING $2.95 $3.25
JUICE PER SERVING $2.95 $3.25
MINERAL W ATER PER SERVING $2.95 $3.25
SAN PELLEGRINO SOFT DRINKS (LEMON/ORANGE) CAN 330ML $3.00 $3.50
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER BOTTLE 250ML $3.00 $3.50
ORANGINA SPARKLING ORANGE BOTTLE 295ML $3.00 $3.50

LIQUORS

HOUSE BRAND LIQUORS

PREMIUM SELECT LIQUORS

SMIRNOFF VODKA

CANADIAN CLUB RYE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL SCOTCH
BACCARDI WHITE RUM

BACCARDI DARK RUM

BEEFEATER GIN

GREY GOOSE VODKA

CROWN ROYAL RYE

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH

RON CABANA SUPERIOR WHITE RUM
APPLETON ESTATE JAMAICAN DARK RUM
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN

PREMIUM SCOTCH BAR | 1 Oz SERVING | $11.00
OTHER SELECTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
BOWMORE MARINER 15 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS

OBAN 12 YEARS

AUCHENTOSHAN 10 YEARS

GLENFARCLAS 10 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS

MARTINIS | 15 0z SERVING | $2.00

INCLUDES SET UP, MARTINI GLASSWARE, LIQUOR, MIX AND SWIZZLE STICKS, MARTINI GARNISHES (FLAVOURED OLIVES, LEMON
TWIST, PEARL ONIONS, MARASCHINO CHERRIES, ETC.) ASK HOW TO ENHANCE YOUR MARTINI BAR WITH YOUR COMPANY LOGO
CARVED INTO AN ICE LUGE OR ICE BAR

CRANTINI
SMIRNOFF VODKA, CREME DE CASSIS, CRANBERRY

JUICE, SQUEEZE OF LEMON

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
SMIRNOFF VODKA, CREME DE CACAO, CHOCOLATE

CLASSIC MARTINI

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, SPLASH OF CINZANO

DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE GARNISH

CHAMBORD ROYALE

SMIRNOFF VODKA, CHAMBORD RASPBERRY LIQUOR,
PINEAPPLE JUICE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 189% SERVICE AND SET UP CHARGE AND 5% GST



BAR MENU

PUNCH SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS | PER GLASS | $6.00
BELLINI CHAMPAGNE AND PEACH

KIR ROYAL CHAMPAGNE AND CASSIS

MIMOSA CHAMPAGNE AND ORANGE JUICE

NON-ALCOHOLIC PUNCH | PER GALLON | $35.00
Mock CHAMPAGNE | PER GALLON | $45.00
LIQUOR PUNCH | PER GALLON | $75.00
CHAMPAGNE PUNCH | PER GALLON | $55.00

COFFEE BAR | PER DRINK | $7.50
LET OUR BARTENDERS MIX UP YOUR FAVOURITE SPECIALTY COFFEE DRINK, TOP IT WITH WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES
AND SUGAR SWIZZLE STICK. SEE FOLLOWING SUGGESTIONS

CALYPSO COFFEE | TIA MARIA, DARK RUM B52 COFFEE | COFFEE LIQUEUR, IRISH CREAM AND ORANGE LIQUEUR
AFTER 5 | COFFEE LIQUEUR, IRISH CREAM, PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS  MEXICAN COFFEE | BRANDY, KAHLUA
MONTE CRISTO | COFFEE LIQUEUR, ORANGE LIQUEUR

CAPPUCCINO CART | urP TO 3 HOURS (MIN 3 HOURS) $595.00 | ADDITIONAL HOUR $150.00
UNLIMITED CONSUMPTION. INCLUDES CUPS, CONDIMENTS, BARISTA, DISPOSABLE DESIGNER CUPS, SET UP, CLEAN UP,
CHINA ESPRESSO CUPS, BOWLS ETC. AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL RENTAL FEE

ESPRESSO CHAI LATTE MOCHACCINO FLAVOURED SYRUPS
HoT CHOCOLATE DECAF CAPPUCCINO LATTE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 189% SERVICE AND SET UP CHARGE AND 5% GST



REGULATION INFORMATION

AGLC REGULATION INFORMATION

IN SUPPORT OF RESPONSIBLE BEVERAGE SERVICE, GREAT EVENTS BAR STAFF WILL NOT SERVE ANY GUEST WHO
APPEARS TO BE INTOXICATED

LIQUOR SERVICE IS NOT PERMITTED BEFORE 10:00AM AND AFTER 12:30AM (12:00AM ON SUNDAYS AND
HOLIDAYS.)

PROOF OF AGE (PHOTOGRAPHIC GOVERNMENT—=ISSUED ID) MAY BE REQUESTED FROM ANY GUEST AND REQUIRED
FROM THOSE WHO APPEAR TO BE UNDER 25 YEARS OF AGE

REFUSAL OF ALCOHOL SERVICE IS AT THE DISCRETION OF CERTIFIED GREAT EVENTS BAR STAFF

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 189% SERVICE AND SET UP CHARGE AND 5% GST



Wf Wyge

PAVILION

15985 Bow BOTTOM TRAIL SE, CALGARY, AB
INFO@MEADOWMUSE.CA | WW W .MEADOW MUSE.CA

MEADOWMUSEYYC u[i





