

# DRINK MENU



*Meadow Muse*  
PAVILION

## TYPES OF BAR SERVICE

---

### HOST BAR | CLIENT PAYS FOR GUEST'S BEVERAGES

- INCLUDES SET UP OF LIQUOR, STEMMED WINE AND ALL-PURPOSE GLASSES, MIX (SOFT DRINKS, CLAMATO, ORANGE, CRANBERRY JUICE,) ICE GARNISHES (LEMONS, LIMES, CELERY,) BAR ACCESSORIES (BOTTLE OPENERS, BAR BINS, STRAWS, COCKTAIL NAPKINS, SPEED SPOUTS, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT GLASS RIMMER, SALT AND PEPPER) AND BARTENDER(S)
- IF THE TOTAL BEVERAGE SALES ARE LESS THAN \$500.00 PER BARTENDER, A BARTENDER FEE OF \$30.00 PER HOUR (MINIMUM OF 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY

### CASH BAR | GUEST'S PAY FOR THEIR OWN BEVERAGES

- INCLUDES SET UP OF LIQUOR, STEMMED WINE AND ALL-PURPOSE GLASSES, MIX (SOFT DRINKS, CLAMATO, ORANGE, CRANBERRY JUICE,) ICE GARNISHES (LEMONS, LIMES, CELERY,) BAR ACCESSORIES (BOTTLE OPENERS, BAR BINS, STRAWS, COCKTAIL NAPKINS, SPEED SPOUTS, TOBASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE, CELERY SALT GLASS RIMMER, SALT AND PEPPER) AND BARTENDER(S)
- IF THE TOTAL BEVERAGE SALES ARE LESS THAN \$500.00 PER BARTENDER, A BARTENDER FEE OF \$30.00 PER HOUR (MINIMUM OF 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY
- A TICKET SELLER FEE OF \$25/HOUR (MINIMUM 4 HOURS) WILL APPLY



# THE WINE LIST

---

## HOUSE SELECTION | 750 ML

MONTALTO PINOT GRIGIO	ITALY	26.00
MONTALTO CABERNET SAUVIGNON	ITALY	26.00
MIRASSOU CHARDONNAY	CALIFORNIA	29.00
MIRASSOU PINOT NOIR	CALIFORNIA	29.00

## WHITE | ROSE | 750 ML

HUGO ESTATE CHARDONNAY 'UNWOODED'	AUSTRALIA	35.00
LA CREMA MONTEREY CHARDONNAY	CALIFORNIA	53.00
CAKEBREAD CHARDONNAY	CALIFORNIA	98.00
JOSEPH DROUHIN ST. VERAN CHATEAU FUISSE	FRANCE	47.00
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC	NEW ZEALAND	40.00
MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC	NEW ZEALAND	28.00
JOEL DELAUNAY SAUVIGNON BLANC	FRANCE	34.00
FIRESTEED PINOT GRIS	CALIFORNIA	33.00
CAMPAGNOLA PINOT GRIGIO	ITALY	30.00
CHEHALEM PINOT GRIS RESERVE	OREGON	61.00
DR. LOSEN RIESLING	GERMANY	33.00
GRAY MONK GEWURZTRAMINER	OKANAGAN	40.00
ENRIQUE FOSTER ROSE MALBEC 'PINK'	ARGENTINA	30.00
CHÂTEAU MAS NEUF PARADOX ROSE	FRANCE	34.00

## RED | 750 ML

CAMPAGNOLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE	ITALY	32.00
CAMPAGNOLA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO DOC	ITALY	40.00
VIGNAMAGGIO MONNA LISA CHIANTI CLASSICO VOLTO	ITALY	34.00
ZENATO AMARONE	ITALY	53.00
PAOLO CONTERNO, NEBBIOLO LANGHE	ITALY	44.00
MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION	CALIFORNIA	35.00
KETTLE VALLEY PINOT NOIR	OKANAGAN	66.00
MAC MURRAY RANCH PINOT NOIR	CALIFORNIA	40.00
SOTTANO CABERNET SAUVIGNON	ARGENTINA	31.00
ST SUPERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CALIFORNIA	80.00
BERINGER FOUNDER ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CALIFORNIA	35.00
TRUCHARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON	CALIFORNIA	55.00
CHATEAU D'AIGUILHE 'SEIGNEURS' CASTILLON BORDEAUX	FRANCE	48.00
ENRIQUE FOSTER IQUE MALBEC	ARGENTINA	29.00
TAPIZ MALBEC	ARGENTINA	33.00
TORREON DE PAREDES MERLOT RESERVA	CHILE	31.00
BURROWING OWL MERLOT	OKANAGAN	66.00
CHATEAU SAINT JEAN PLAN DE DIEU	FRANCE	43.00
ALKOOMI SHIRAZ	AUSTRALIA	31.00



# THE WINE LIST

---

## SPARKING | CHAMPAGNE | 750 ML

JEIO PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIANDANA BRUT	ITALY	35.00
JEIO BRUT ROSE SPARKLING	ITALY	33.00
BENJAMIN BRIDGE BRUT 2008	NOVA SCOTIA	90.00
ANTECH BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX RESERVE BRUT	FRANCE	41.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	FRANCE	99.00
PERGOLO PROSECCO	ITALY	28.00
CARL JUNG DE-ALCOHOLIZED WINE	GERMANY	16.00

## DESSERT WINE | ICE WINE | PORT

GEHRINGER BROTHERS RIESLING ICEWINE 375ML	CANADA	80.00
CAVE SPRING RIESLING INDIAN SUMMER VQA 375ML	CANADA	57.00
GOMBA MOSCATO PIEMONTE DOC 750ML	ITALY	31.00
FONSECA 10 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT	PORTUGAL	36.00

\*OTHER WINES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST; MUST BE PURCHASED BY THE CASE.

\*\*WINE SELECTIONS SHOULD BE CONFIRMED AT LEAST 2 WEEKS BEFORE AN EVENT.  
 ALL WINES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. IF A SELECTION IS UNAVAILABLE,  
 THE CLIENT WILL BE CONTACTED AND A SUBSTITUTE WILL BE PROVIDED,  
 EQUIVALENT IN VALUE AND PRICE.



## BAR MENU

BEVERAGES	UNIT	HOST BAR	CASH BAR
HOUSE BRAND LIQUORS	OUNCE	\$6.00	\$6.50
PREMIUM SELECT LIQUORS	OUNCE	\$6.50	\$7.00
DOMESTIC BEER	BOTTLE	\$6.00	\$6.50
IMPORT BEER	BOTTLE	\$6.50	\$7.00
HOUSE RED OR WHITE WINE	6 OUNCE	\$6.50	\$7.00
PREMIUM RED OR WHITE WINE	6 OUNCE	\$7.50	\$8.00
CHAMPAGNE AND ORANGE JUICE	6 OUNCE	\$6.00	\$6.50
HOUSE LIQUEURS	1 OUNCE	\$7.00	\$8.00
SOFT DRINKS	PER SERVING	\$2.95	\$3.25
JUICE	PER SERVING	\$2.95	\$3.25
MINERAL WATER	PER SERVING	\$2.95	\$3.25
SAN PELLEGRINO SOFT DRINKS (LEMON/ORANGE)	CAN 330ML	\$3.00	\$3.50
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	BOTTLE 250ML	\$3.00	\$3.50
ORANGINA SPARKLING ORANGE	BOTTLE 295ML	\$3.00	\$3.50

### LIQUORS

#### HOUSE BRAND LIQUORS

SMIRNOFF VODKA  
 CANADIAN CLUB RYE  
 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL SCOTCH  
 BACARDI WHITE RUM  
 BACARDI DARK RUM  
 BEEFEATER GIN

#### PREMIUM SELECT LIQUORS

GREY GOOSE VODKA  
 CROWN ROYAL RYE  
 CHIVAS REGAL SCOTCH  
 RON CABANA SUPERIOR WHITE RUM  
 APPLETON ESTATE JAMAICAN DARK RUM  
 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN

### PREMIUM SCOTCH BAR | 1 OZ SERVING | \$11.00

OTHER SELECTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS  
 GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS  
 BOWMORE MARINER 15 YEARS  
 TALISKER 10 YEARS

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS  
 OBAN 12 YEARS  
 AUCHENTOSCHAN 10 YEARS  
 GLENFARCLAS 10 YEARS  
 GLENMORANGIE 12 YEARS

### MARTINIS | 1.5 OZ SERVING | \$9.00

INCLUDES SET UP, MARTINI GLASSWARE, LIQUOR, MIX AND SWIZZLE STICKS, MARTINI GARNISHES (FLAVOURED OLIVES, LEMON TWIST, PEARL ONIONS, MARASCHINO CHERRIES, ETC.) ASK HOW TO ENHANCE YOUR MARTINI BAR WITH YOUR COMPANY LOGO CARVED INTO AN ICE LUGE OR ICE BAR

#### CLASSIC MARTINI

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, SPLASH OF CINZANO  
 DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE GARNISH

#### CRANTINI

SMIRNOFF VODKA, CRÈME DE CASSIS, CRANBERRY  
 JUICE, SQUEEZE OF LEMON

#### CHAMBORD ROYALE

SMIRNOFF VODKA, CHAMBORD RASPBERRY LIQUOR,  
 PINEAPPLE JUICE

#### CHOCOLATE MARTINI

SMIRNOFF VODKA, CRÈME DE CACAO, CHOCOLATE

## BAR MENU

### PUNCH

NON-ALCOHOLIC PUNCH | PER GALLON | \$35.00  
 MOCK CHAMPAGNE | PER GALLON | \$45.00  
 LIQUOR PUNCH | PER GALLON | \$75.00  
 CHAMPAGNE PUNCH | PER GALLON | \$55.00

### SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS | PER GLASS | \$6.00

BELLINI CHAMPAGNE AND PEACH  
 KIR ROYAL CHAMPAGNE AND CASSIS  
 MIMOSA CHAMPAGNE AND ORANGE JUICE

### COFFEE BAR | PER DRINK | \$7.50

LET OUR BARTENDERS MIX UP YOUR FAVOURITE SPECIALTY COFFEE DRINK, TOP IT WITH WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES AND SUGAR SWIZZLE STICK. SEE FOLLOWING SUGGESTIONS

CALYPSO COFFEE | TIA MARIA, DARK RUM  
 AFTER 5 | COFFEE LIQUEUR, IRISH CREAM, PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS  
 MONTE CRISTO | COFFEE LIQUEUR, ORANGE LIQUEUR

B52 COFFEE | COFFEE LIQUEUR, IRISH CREAM AND ORANGE LIQUEUR  
 MEXICAN COFFEE | BRANDY, KAHLUA

### CAPPUCCINO CART | UP TO 3 HOURS (MIN 3 HOURS) \$595.00 | ADDITIONAL HOUR \$150.00

UNLIMITED CONSUMPTION. INCLUDES CUPS, CONDIMENTS, BARISTA, DISPOSABLE DESIGNER CUPS, SET UP, CLEAN UP, CHINA ESPRESSO CUPS, BOWLS ETC. AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL RENTAL FEE

ESPRESSO

Hot CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

DECAF

MOCHACCINO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAVOURED SYRUPS

LATTE



## REGULATION INFORMATION

---

### AGLC REGULATION INFORMATION

- IN SUPPORT OF RESPONSIBLE BEVERAGE SERVICE, GREAT EVENTS BAR STAFF WILL NOT SERVE ANY GUEST WHO APPEARS TO BE INTOXICATED
- LIQUOR SERVICE IS NOT PERMITTED BEFORE 10:00AM AND AFTER 12:30AM (12:00AM ON SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS.)
- PROOF OF AGE (PHOTOGRAPHIC GOVERNMENT-ISSUED ID) MAY BE REQUESTED FROM ANY GUEST AND REQUIRED FROM THOSE WHO APPEAR TO BE UNDER 25 YEARS OF AGE
- REFUSAL OF ALCOHOL SERVICE IS AT THE DISCRETION OF CERTIFIED GREAT EVENTS BAR STAFF

# Meadow Muse PAVILION

15985 Bow Bottom Trail SE, CALGARY, AB  
[INFO@MEADOWMUSE.CA](mailto:INFO@MEADOWMUSE.CA) | [WWW.MEADOWMUSE.CA](http://WWW.MEADOWMUSE.CA)

MEADOWMUSEYYC   